1/13/26, 1:41 PM

Parcel Number:

Tax Authority Group:

32-220-04-24-00-0-00-000 001

Property Location:
3516 BLUE RIDGE CUT
OFF KANSAS CITY, MO

Property Class:
Real Estate Commercial
Account Status:

64129 Active
Role Owner Name
Taxpayer JMS ENTERPRISES LLC
Owner JMS ENTERPRISES LLC

ASHLAND RIDGE N 1/2 OF LOT 11

about:blank

32220042400000000

Mailing Address

Section: 20 Township: 49 Range: 32 SubdivisionName: ASHLAND RIDGE

Tax Year 2026
Market Value Total $0
Taxable Value Total $0
Assessed Value Total $0
Exemption Code 2026
EO09 Religious Not Available

E11 Charitable for all exemptions

Not Available

2025
$150,000
$0
$48,000

2025

$144,960
No

12521 E 40 HWY STE A

12521 E 40 HWY STE A

2024
$566,300
$0
$181,216

2024

No

Yes

If you wish to pay your property taxes on-line now, click here to use myJacksonCounty powered by Paylt.

Mailing City State Zip

Last updated: 1/13/2026 01:41:00 PM

INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055

INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055

2023
$566,300
$0
$181,216

2023

No

Yes

2022
$453,000
$0
$144,960

2022

Yes

No

[[> Export data

2021
$453,000
$0
$144,960

2021

Yes

No

If you wish to pay your property taxes by mail, please make checks payable to: "Jackson County Collector". Be sure to include the Parcel Account number(s) on
your payment and send to: Jackson County Collector, 415 E. 12th Street, Suite 100, Kansas City, MO 64106.

For any questions or assistance, please contact the Taxpayer Services Unit at (816) 881-3232.

NOTICE: Telephones are staffed during regular business hours (8am to 5pm, Monday through Friday, excluding holidays observed by Jackson County).
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No Charge Amounts are due for this property. If you believe this is incorrect, please contact 816-881-3232

12


https://payments.jacksongov.org/
https://payments.jacksongov.org/
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Bill Receipt
Tax Year Installment Number Last Paid Paid By Number Amount Tendered View Receipt

No payment history available for this account.
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