

[Return](#)[New Tax Search](#)[Future Payoff Calculator](#)[Print](#)

Parcel Number:
32-220-04-24-00-0-00-000
Property Location:
3516 BLUE RIDGE CUT
OFF KANSAS CITY, MO
64129

Tax Authority Group:
001
Property Class:
Real Estate Commercial
Account Status:
Active



32220042400000000

Last updated: 1/13/2026 01:41:00 PM

Parties

Role	Owner Name	Mailing Address	Mailing City State Zip
Taxpayer	JMS ENTERPRISES LLC	12521 E 40 HWY STE A	INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055
Owner	JMS ENTERPRISES LLC	12521 E 40 HWY STE A	INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055

Property Description

ASHLAND RIDGE N 1/2 OF LOT 11

Section: 20 Township: 49 Range: 32 SubdivisionName: ASHLAND RIDGE

Property Values

[Export data](#)

Tax Year	2026	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
Market Value Total	\$0	\$150,000	\$566,300	\$566,300	\$453,000	\$453,000
Taxable Value Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Assessed Value Total	\$0	\$48,000	\$181,216	\$181,216	\$144,960	\$144,960

Active Exemptions

Exemption Code	2026	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
E09 Religious	Not Available	\$144,960	No	No	Yes	Yes
E11 Charitable for all exemptions	Not Available	No	Yes	Yes	No	No

To Pay Online

If you wish to pay your property taxes on-line now, click [here](#) to use [myJacksonCounty](#) powered by PayIt.

If you wish to pay your property taxes by mail, please make checks payable to: "Jackson County Collector". Be sure to include the Parcel Account number(s) on your payment and send to: Jackson County Collector, 415 E. 12th Street, Suite 100, Kansas City, MO 64106.

For any questions or assistance, please contact the Taxpayer Services Unit at (816) 881-3232.

NOTICE: Telephones are staffed during regular business hours (8am to 5pm, Monday through Friday, excluding holidays observed by Jackson County).

Tax Bills Due

No Charge Amounts are due for this property. If you believe this is incorrect, please contact 816-881-3232

Payment History

Tax Year	Installment	Bill Number	Last Paid	Paid By	Receipt Number	Amount Tendered	View Receipt
No payment history available for this account.							